
Peninsula

Challenger Buddies

3 Updated results: www.district32littleleague.org
Loser to D

Coronado
Sun Jun 22  10:00 AM

1 Section:     July 10  - July 16

Challenger Buddies State:        July 18 - July 27

                Loser to A Regional:  August 2 - August 8
Fri  Jun 20  6:00 PM World Series: August 13 - August 24

Scripps Ranch

Sun Jun 22 12:30 Challengers Loser to E 7

Thu Jun 26  6:00 PM

Rancho Penasquitos

2
Loser to C

Sun Jun 22  3:00 PM

    Loser to B 4

Clairemont Hilltoppers Mon Jun 23  6:00 PM
10

Loser to F ( if 1st loss)
Tue Jul 1  6:00 PM

Point Loma

        Thu Jul 3  6:00  PM
E 11

A

5
Tue  Jun 24  6:00 PM 9

       Sun Jun  29  11:00 AM

B 8

F

      Fri  Jun 27  6:00  PM

C

6
Wed  Jun 25  6:00 PM

D

Spring Canyon Park

11011 Scripps Poway Parkway

Park at 10400 Spring Canyon Parkway

Champion

2025  District 32 Major All Stars
Hosted by:  Scripps Ranch Little League

405-32-11
June 20 - July 3

Facebook:  CA District 32 Little League

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM

Kenneth Cicalo
5:00 PM


